, NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year B.Sc.LL.B. (Hons.) [Cyber Security] Students (Batch-2023)

For all General /ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No. Particular

Annual fee for the Academic Year

2023-2024
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10000
Il —| Tuition Fee
Indian Students 141000
Exam & Facilities Fee s
1} <1 Reading Material Fee 8000
| Library Fee 6000
~—1 IT/Computer Fee 9000
Examination Fee 6000
_ | Moot Court Fee 4000
_— | Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000
Campus Developpment 6000
Sports Fee 4500
__|-SBAFee - 4000
Total Fee (A) 204500
Hostel Charges
v Hostel Application Charges 250
Room Rent Charges - 18000
Mess Charges* 39000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500
Total Fee (B) 64750
Refundable Charges (One Time)
v Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
| Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Fee (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) * 284250

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher
1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
2. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days 50/- per working day
11-30 days 100/- per working day
JAfter 30 days omwvards initiation of process for removing the name of the defauldter student from
the rolls of the NLIU.
*#* Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable. o

Notc: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Paymcnt Gateway of NLI
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NATIONAL LAWJINSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year B.Sc. LL.B. {Hons.) [Cyber Security] Students (Batch-2023)
For all NRI/ NRI Sponsored Candidates Only

Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No. Particular Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10000
1l Tuition Fee
(— NRI/ NRI Sponsored Students* 10000 US 5

1] Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000
Library Fee 6000
IT/Computer Fee 9000
Examination Fee 6000
Moot Court Fee 4000
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000
Campus Development 6000
Sports Fee 4500
SBA Fee 4000
Total Fee (A) 63500

\Y) Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 250
Room Rent Charges 18000
Mess Charges** 39000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500
Total Fee (B) 64750

v Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Fee (C) 15000

| Grand Total (A+B+C) ***For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students 10000 US $ + 143250/- INR

* NRI/ MRI Sponsored Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only

#*Qr on actual basis whichever is higher

2. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.

3. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days

Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10 days

50/~ per working day

11-30 days

100/~ per working day

Afier 30 days emvards

the rolls of the NL1U.

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from

4,

5. *#*paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fec payment will only be cntertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

Annual Fee Schedule for | Year B.A.LL.B. (Hons.

For all General /ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024

} Students (Batch-2023)

[s.No. | Particular Annual Fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10000
i Tuition Fee
Indian Students 141000
Exam & Facilities Fee
] Reading Material Fee 8000
Library Fee 6000
IT/Computer Fee 9000
Examination Fee 6000
Moot Court Fee 4000
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000
Campus Development 6000
L Sports Fee 4500
B SBA Fee 4000
Total Fee (A) 204500
Hostel Charges
1\ Hostel Application Charges 250
Room Rent Charges 18000
i Mess Charges* 39000
b Hostel Amenities Charges 7500
Total Fee (B) 64750
Refundable Charges (One Time)
Vv Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Fee (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) * 284250

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher

1. There shall be an annual increase of Rs.5000/-

Course.
2. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
3. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

in the Tuition Fee for India Nati

onals every academic session ofthe 3

-year B.A.LL.B.

{ Days

Amount of Late FFee Fine (in Rs.)

—

1-10 days

50/- per working day

71-30 days

100/~ per working day

After 30 days omvards

L

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the

rolls of the NLIU.

*Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Students (Batch-2023)
For all NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates Only
Academic Year 2023-2024

S.Mo. | Particular Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
Amount (Rs.)

| Admission Fee 10000

] Tuition Fee
NRI/ NRI Sponsored Students 10000 US $

m Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000
Library Fee 6000
IT/Computer Fee 9000
Examination Fee 6000
Moot Court Fee 4000
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000
Campus Development 6000
Sports Fee 4500
SBA Fee 4000
Total Fee (A) 63500

v Hostel Charges

Hostel Application Charges 250

Room Rent Charges 18000
Mess Charges™** 39000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500
Total Fee (B) 64750

Vv Refundable Charges (One Time)

Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Fee (C) 15000

Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For NRI /NRI Sponsored
Students 10000 US $ + 143250/- INR

* NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only
*%Or on actual basis whichever is higher

1. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
2. Late Fee Iine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10 days 50/- per working day

11-30 days 100/- per working day

After 30 days onwards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolls of the NLIU.

3. ***Paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for One Year L.L.M. Course (Batch-2023)
For NRi/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates
Academic Year 2023-2024

A Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
S.No. Particular
Amount (Rs.)
I Admission Fee 10000
| Tuition Fee
NRI/ NRI Sponsored Students* 10000 US $
1] Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000
Library Fee 6000
IT/Computer Fee 9000 .
Examination Fee 6000 °
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000
Campus Development 6000
Sports Fee 4500
SBA Fee 4000
Total Fee (A) 59500
v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 250
Room Rent Charges 18000
Mess Charges** 39000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500
Total Fee (B) 64750
\'} Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Fee (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students*** 10000 US $ + 139250/- INR

1. * NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian Rupees) only
2. **QOr on actual basis whichever is higher

3. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
4. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 Gays 50/- per working day
11-30 days 100/- per working day

After 30 days onwards

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student fromthe
rolls of the NLIU.

5. ***paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.
Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

Annual Fee Schedule for One Year L.L.M. Course (Batch-2023)
For all General/ ICCR/ SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2023-2024

Annual fee for the Academic Year 2023-2024
S.No. Particular
Amount (Rs.)
| Admission Fee 10000
Il Tuition Fee
indian Students 110000 :
Wl Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000
Library Fee 6000
IT/Computer Fee 9000
Examination Fee 6000
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000
Campus Development 6000
Sports Fee 4500
SBA Fee 4000
Total Fee (A) 169500
\Y) Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 250
Room Rent Charges 20000
Mess Charges* 39000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500
Total Fee (B) 64750
v Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Fee (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C)* 249250

*Qr on actual basis whichever is higher

1. There shall be an annual increase of Rs.5000/- in the Tuition Fee for India Nationals every academic session of the 1-year

LLM Course.
2. - Tees shall be refunded as per rules.
3. Late Fee Fine Schedule are ¢s under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10 days 50/- per working day

11-30 duys 100/- per working dey

After 30 days onwards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
- rolls of the NLIU.

**Paid Amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for'l Year MCLIS students (Batch-2023)
For all General/ ICCR/ SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No. Particular Annual Fee
Amount (Rs.)

| Admission Fee 3000

i Tuition Fee 43500

[} Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000
Library Fee 6000
IT/Computer Fee 6000
Examination Fee 7000
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000
Campus Development 6000
Sports Fee 4500
SBA Fee 4000
Total Fee (A) 94000

1\ Hostel Charges

Hostel Application Charges 250

Room Rent Charges 18000
Mess Charges™ 39000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500
Total Fee (B) 64750

' Refundable Charges (One Time)

Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Fee (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) * 173750

*Qr on actual basis whichever is higher
1.. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
2. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10 days 50/- per working day

11-30 days 100/- per working day

After 30 days onwards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolis of the NLIU.

3. **Ppaid Amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.
Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVER;!TY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for | Year MCLIS students (Batch-2023)
For NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Candidates
Academic Year 2023-2024

S.No. Particular Annual Fee
Amount (Rs.)

| Admission Fee 3000

1l Tuition Fee
NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign Nationals Students* 10000 US $

m Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000
Library Fee 6000
IT/Computer Fee 6000
Examination Fee 7000
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000
Campus Development 6000
Sports Fee 4500
SBA Fee 4000
Total Fee (A) 50500

v Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 250
Room Rent Charges 18000
Mess Charges** 39000
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500
Total Fee (B) 64750

Vv Refundable Charges (One Time)
Caution Money 5000
Library Deposit 5000
Hostel Deposit 5000
Total Fee (C) 15000
Grand Total (A+B+C) For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students*** 10000 US $ + 130250/- INR

1. * NRI/ NRI Sponsored & Foreign National Tuition Fee Charge equivalent to conversion of INR (Indian

Rupees) only
2. **QOr on actual basis whichever is higher
3. Fees shall be refunded as per rules.
4. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -
(Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days 50/- per working day
11-30 days 100/- per working day
After 30 days onwards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student, from the
rolls of the NLIU.

5. ***paid amount at the time of Admission shall be adjustable.
Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for Il to V Years B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Students (Batch-2019 to 2022)
For all General Category/ ICCR/ SC/ST/OBC & NRI/ NRI sponsored/ Foreign Nationals Candidates

Academic Year 2023-2024
—
S.No. Particulars Anmzlal Fee for the ! Installment |nsta:l|ment
Academic Year 2023-2024 (31.08.2023) (15.02.2024)
| Tuition Fee (A)
Indian Students 141000 INR 70500 INR 70500 INR
NRI/NRI Sponsored Students* 10000 US $ 5000 US $ 5000 US $
1] Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000 4000 4000
Library Fee 6000 3000 3000
IT/Computer Fee 9000 4500 4500
Examination Fee 6000 3000 3000
Moot Court Fee 4000 2000 2000
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000 3000 3000
Campus Development 6000 3000 3000
Sports Fee 4500 2250 2250
SBA FEE 4000 2000 2000
Total Fee (B) 53500 26750 26750
1l Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 250 250
Room Rent Charges 18000 9000 9000
Mess Charges** 39000 19500 19500
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500 ) 3750 3750
Total Fee (C) 64750 32500 32250
Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For Indian Students 259250 129750 129500
5000 US S +
5000 US S + 59,000/-
Grand Total (A+B+C)*** For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students 10000 US $ +1,18,250/- INR 59,250/- INR INR

*NRI/ NRI sponsored Tuition Fee charge only from those candidates, admitted through NRI/ NRI sponsored quota.

#+Qr on actual basis whichever is higher
1. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10 days 50/~ per working day

14-30 days 100/- per working day

After 30 days amvards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from the
rolls of the NLIU.

***Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLiU.

1. The last date of Fee Deposit is 31.08.2023 for | Instalment and 15.02.2024 for I Instalment.

2. If any student wants to pay the entire amount at once, his/ her last due date will remain same i.e. 31.08.2023 ofll
Instalment

Q90475
\ FINLILE url el

&@3’ €4 5ONAL Law IMSTISU TR UnbY aul i
L BHOEFAL:



NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for Il Year MCLIS Students (Batch-2022)
For all General/ICCR/SC/ST/OBC Category Candidates
Academic Year 2023-2024

R I Instaliment Il Installment
S.No. Particular Annual Fee (31.08.2023) (15.02.2024)
Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)
I Tuition Fee 43500 21750 21750
! Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000 4000 4000
Library Fee 6000 3000 3000
IT/Computer Fee 6000 3000 3000
Examination Fee 7000 3500 3500
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000 3000 3000
Campus Development 6000 3000 3000
Sports Fee 4500 2250 2250
SBA Fee 4000 2000 2000
Total Fee (A) 91000 45500 45500
i Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 250 250
Room Rent Charges 18000 9000 9000
Mess Charges* 39000 19500 19500
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500 3750 3750
Total Fee (B) 64750 32500 32250
Grand Total (A+B)* 155750 78000 77750

*Or on actual basis whichever is higher
1. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under: -

Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.)

1-10 days 50/- per working day

11-30 days 100/- per working day

After 30 days omvards initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student froni the
rolls of the NLIU.

Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gateway of NLIU.
1. The last date of Fee Deposit is 31.08.2023 for | Instalment and 15.02.2024 for I1 Instalment.

2. If any student wants to pay the entire amount at once, his/ her last due date will remain same i.e. 31.08.2023 of |
Instalment
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
Annual Fee Schedule for Il Year B.Sc.LL.B. Course Students (Batch- 2022)

Academic Year 2023-2024

For all General Category/ ICCR ] SC/ST/OBC & NRI/ NRI sponscred/ Foreign Nationals Candidates

S.No. particulars Anmfal Fee for the | Instaliment |nsta:llment
Academic Year 2023-2024 (31.08.2023) (15.02.2024)
I Tuition Fee (A)
Indian Students 141000 INR 70500 INR 70500 INR
NRI/NRI Sponsored Students 10000 US 5000 US $ 5000 US $
] Exam & Facilities Fee
Reading Material Fee 8000 4000 4000
Library Fee 6000 3000 3000
[T/Computer Fee 9000 4500 4500
Examination Fee 6000 3000 3000
Moot Court Fee 4000 2000 2000
Extra-Curricular Fee/ Student Welfare Fee 6000 3000 3000
Campus Development 6000 3000 3000
Sports Fee 4500 2250 2250
SBA FEE 4000 2000 2000
Total Fee (B) 53500 26750 26750
i Hostel Charges
Hostel Application Charges 250 250
Room Rent Charges 18000 9000 9000
Mess Charges** 39000 19500 19500
Hostel Amenities Charges 7500 3750 3750
Total Fee (C) 64750 32500 32250
Grand Total (A+B+C) *** For Indian Students 259250 129750 129500
5000 US $ +
10600 US 5 + 1,18,250/- 5000 US $ + 59,000/-
Grand Total (A+B+C)*** For NRI /NRI Sponsored Students INR 59,250/- INR INR

*NRI/ NRI sponsored Tuition Fee charge only from those candidates, admitted through NRI1/ NRI sponsored quota.

*%()r on actual basis whichever is higher

1. Late Fee Fine Schedule are as under; -

Days Amount of Lite Fee Fine (in Rs.)
1-10 days 50/- per working day
11-30 days 100/- per working day

After 30 days enwards

the rolls of the NLIL.

initiation of process for removing the name of the defaulter student from

++*Note: - Fee payment will only be entertained by Payment Gat
1. The last date of Fee Deposit is 31.08.2023 for | Instalment and 15.02.2023 f
2. If any student wants to pay the entire amount at once, his/ her last due date will remain same i.e. 31.08.2023 of |

Instalment
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NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL
(Graduate Insolvency Programme)

Fee Schedule for Graduate Insolvency Programme Students (Batch-2023)
For all General Category/SC/ST/OBC Candidates
Academic Year 2023-2024

(For Two Years)
Fee for the ]
S.No. | Particulars Academic Year
2023-2024
Amount (Rs.)
I Admission Fee 18000
Total (A) 18000
11 Tuition Fee and other charges
Tuition Fee 912000
Library Fee 37000
Internet Fee 15000
Total Fee (B) 964000
11T Hostel/ Residence Charges**
Hostel Fee 185000
Food 183000
Total Fee (C) 368000
Grand Total (A+B+C) * 1350000

*For Two Years
*Subject to applicable taxes
*The Fee/charges are provisional and subject to revision as per the decision of the University
*Total course fee for two years is Rs.13,50,000/-
(does not include taxes)
(The fee is non-refundable in any circumstances)
#*The GIP is a residential Programme and students are required to stay in NLIU Bhopal Campus for 1%t Year
1. The GIP Programme-2023 fee (Non-Refundable) payment schedule is as follows: -

S.No. Particulars Amount (in Rs.) Last date of deposit :‘
1. Initial Fee 50000 10t June’2023
2. 1# Installment 715000 18t July® 2023
3. 2nd [pstallment 585000 315t October’ 2023
2. Late Fec Fine Schedule are as under: -
Days Amount of Late Fee Fine (in Rs.) _|
1-10 days 50/~ per working day
11-20 days 100/~ per working day
After 30 days omvards initiation of process for removing the name of the defuulter
student from the rolls of the NLIU.
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